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Class/Senm: TE/V 

Sr. No. Group Member Guide Title 

Girish Bhoir 
PrathmeshBhadane 

Vinayak Bhatt 
MohsinBagwan 

RushikeshChavan 
Reena Gupta 
RutujaBorade 
SahilBhosle 
Manal Mhatre 

KkarishmaMasal 
Ambar Mestry 
ShrutikaKokane 

Rajesh Shivthare 
Chetan Soni 

NishantThakre 
Naveed Shaikh 

Adil Shaikh 
Naved Shaikh 
SakshiShinde 
PrachitiZiman 

Aditya Dusange 
Rahul Chalke 

ShreyashGhatage 
Vishal Deshmukh 

VinitKhedu 
Manish Kuimawat 

Data Warehouse Inventory 

System 
1 

Prof. Chitra Chitters 

2 Newspaper Feed Prof. Chitra Chitters 

Attendance Management 
Application 

3 
Prof. Chitra Chitters 

4 File Sharing Website Prof. SnehalGavale 

Algorithm Visualizer Prof. SnehalGavale 

Face Recognition Attendance 

System 
6 

Prof. SnehalGavale 

Movie Recommendation 
Prof. VaibhavDhage System SkashiJadhav 

ShriparnaJadhav 
Shaikh Arham 

E-Cops 8 
Saud Sayed 



KasamNaik Prof. VaibhavDhage 

HarshalPawar 
Aditya Jadhav 
PranaliKapse 

AvinashMankala _ 
Umar Malik 

Video Conferencing App Prof. VaibhavDhage 

Pranav Waghmare 
Niraj Yadav 
Razzan Tambe 

10 Discord Bot Prof. ShitalAjagekar 

RanjitVemavarapu 
Shalini Gupta 
ChaitraliJagtap 

AtharvaLokhande 
SaikrishnaMaharana 

SaifParkar 
ChandrashekharRobbi 

Parth Panchal 
Akash Salekar 

Anjali Aher 
SayliArmal 

AkanshaGhanghoria Prof. ShitalAjagekar 

Riya Gujar 
LavChoudhary 
Arth Chauhan 
MukeshEligeti Prof. ShitalAjagekar 
Soheb Ansari 

ChinmayRotkar 
JaikumarPaswan 
HarshalPendse 

Car Parking System Using 
11 

Prof. ShitalAjagekar loT 

12 Paddy Doctor 
Prof. ShitalAjagekar 

13 Skin Disease Detector 

14 Food Review Website 

15 Prof. Shraddha Data Scraping Tool 

Subhedar 
RushikeshSangamnere 

PrachiPatil 
AvishkarPatil 

MrunaliSawant 
Prototype Website 

"Vidya.Com" 
16 Prof. Shraddha 

Subhedar 
TusharMungekar 

Subhi Pandey 
DarshanaNamane 

PranitSakpal 
Cross Platform Instant 

17 Prof. Shraddha 
Messaging Subhedar 

YashNaiknavare 
YashHadade 
Pratik Kadam 

18 Cryptocurrency Tracker 
Khan Kutbuddin 
ManasiMhatre 

Prof. Shraddha 



Subhedar 

JayeshShewale 
Shourya Shetty 
Yahya Shaikh 

Book Recommendation 
19 Prof. Shraddha 

System Subhedar 
Gaurav Varankar 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

Class/Sem: SEAII 

Sr No. Group Member Guide Title 

Divya Gupta 
Chinamay Muley 
Yadnyesh Khotare 

Sahil Bhamare 

Prof. Ashima Goyal Prefood ordering 

Bharat Dhande 
Umar Balak 

Aniket Bayaskar 
Nikhil Katkar 

Omkar Kawale 
Eklavya Pandey 
Aryan Nagbarshi 

Sahil Nikshe 
Sahil Surywanshi 

Rohini Parae 
Sakshi Kadam 
Vignesh Parab 

Ajit Shelke 
Piyush Shinde 

Kaustubh Sonkusale 
Hrigved Godkar 
Vivek Sharma 
Pramod Pawar 
Prasanna jagtap 
Tanmay Chavan 
Rahul Gawade Prof. Ashwini Gharde 

Harsh Gharat 

Prof. Amita Raman Voice Assistant using Python 

Smart Dustbin Using Adrino 
Board 3 Prof. Ashima Goyal 

Exam Helper using HTML, 
JavaScript,CSS 

4 Prof. Amita Raman 

Attendance Management 

System 
5 Prof. Amita Raman 

6 Prof. Mitrakshi Patil Cancer detector 

7 Expense Tracker 



Sumed Ingale 
Saurabh Tripathi 

Rishabh Gupta 
B Prof. Amita Raman Resume Screening 

Mohit 

Sachin Yadav 
Preshit Koli 
Anish Tadkar 

Shivansh Tiwari 
Suresh Ghodke 

Saket More 
Raj Morekar 

Shreyash Rangle 
Tushar Patil 

Shehzan Chaudhary 
Ubaid Khan 

9 Prof. Ashima Goyal Chatbot Using java 

Railway Resevation system 
using C 10 Prof. Ashima Goyal 

Home automation with 
11 Prof. Mitrakshi Patil electricity bill predictor Aymaan Shaikh 

Divyanshu Sharma 
Harhista More 
Khushi Mishra 

Sudeshna Patade 
Mansi Shinde 

Om Sawant 
Aditya Jadhav 

12 Prof. Mitrakshi Patil Criminal face detection 

Education System using 
HTML Css,Python 13 Prof. Ashima Goyal 

Gunjan Wadke 
Heena Sheikh 

Aden Ansari 
Disha Patil 
Ayush Mane 
Pritesh A pake 

14 Prof. Ashwini Gharde Food Ordering System 



ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 

Class/Sem: SE/II 

Sr No. Group Member Guide Title 

Avishkar Patil 

Niraj Yadav 
Prof. Abhliasha Baphna Face Recognition 

Nishant Thakre 

Razzan Tambe 

Sayli Armal 

Sakshi Shinde 
Prof. Diksha Kumar Word Quiz Game 

2 
Riya Gujar 

Pranali Kapse 

Anjali Aher 

Sakshi Jadhav 
Prof. Diksha Kumar HERMAS: The Chatbot 

3 
Vinit Khedu 

Rishabh Gupta 

Arth Chauhan 

Lav Choudhary 
Prof. Diksha Kumar Random password Generator 

Chinmay Rotkar 

Avinash Mankala 

Adil Shaikh 

Tushar Mungekar) 
Travel Website 

5 
Prof. Abhliasha Baphna 

Prathmesh Bhadane 

Ranjit Tallin V. 

ID Card Generator 
6 Prachiti Ziman Prof. Abhliasha Baphna 



Shriparna Jadhav 

Mrunali Sawant 

Saif Parkar 

Chandrashekhar Robbi 
Prof. Diksha Kumar COVID Tracker Website 

Akansha Ghanghoria 

Prachi Patil 

Manish Kumawat 

Parth Panchal 
Prof. Abhliasha Baphna Music Player 

Akash Salekar 

Rushikesh Chavan 

Aditya Dusange 
9 Prof. Diksha Kumar Virtual assistant(STARK) 

Ambar Mestry 

Rahul Chalke 

Naveed Shaikh 

Mukesh Eligeti 
10 Prof. Abhliasha Baphna Food Ordering Website 

Aditya Jadhav 

Mohd Soheb Ansari 

Rajesh Shivthare 

Chetan Soni 
11 Prof. Vijay Kapure Path Finding Way 

Jai Kumar Paswan 

12 Sahil Bhosale Prof. Vijay Kapure Digital Library Management 



Pranav Waghmare 

Harshal Pendse 

Manal Mhatre 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 

Class/Sem: SE/IV 

Sr No. Group Member Guide Title 

Chandrashekhar Robbi 

Saif Parkar 
Prof. Vijay Kapure Face Mask Detection 

Prachi Patil 

Akansha Ghanghoria 

Anjali Aher 

Sakshi Jadhav Music Player & 
2 Prof. Vijay Kapure 

Karaoke 
Vinit Khedu 

Shriparna Jadhav 

Mrunali Sawant Voice based Email 

3 Prof. Vijay Kapure 
system using python 

Prachiti Ziman 

Lav Choudhary 

Arth Chauhan Song Recommendation 

using python Prof. Vijay Kapure 
Avinash Mankala 

Chinmay Rotkar 

5 Prathmesh Bhadane Prof. Vijay Kapure Travel website using 



Tushar Mungekar HTML and CSS 

Adil Shaikh 

Ranjit Tallin 

Niraj Yadav 

Razzan Tambe 
6 Prof. Shraddha Subedhar Emotion Detection 

Nishant Thakre 

Avishkar Patil 

Riya Gujar 

Sayli Armal 
Prof. Shraddha Subedhar Student Proctor System 

Sakshi Shinde 

Pranali Kapse 

Sahil bhosle 

Manal Mhatre 
8 Prof. Shraddha Subedhar Text Cipher 

Harshal Pendse 

Pranav Waghmare 

Aditya Dusange 

Rushikesh Chavan 
9 Prof. Shraddha Subedhar Farmer's Friend 

Ambar Mestry 

Rahul Chalke 

Chetan Soni 

Jaikumar Paswan 
Prof. Shraddha Subedhar Edex Blog 10 

Rajesh Shivthare 

Umar Malik 

Manish Kumawat Prof. Shraddha Subedhar| Automatic Number 11 



Parth Panchal Plate Recognition 

Akash Salekar 

Aditya Jadhav 

Naveed Shaikh 

12 Prof. Shraddha Subedhar Food Ordering Portal 

Mohb Soheb Ansari 

Mukesh Eligeti 

HOD CSE-AIML) 

Prof. Shraddha Subhedar 

HOD 
Department of CSE in AIML 

Saraswati College of Engineering 
Kharghar, Navi Mumbai-410210 
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